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Pad Function
1 COMP
2 FB
3 CS
4 RC
5 GND (3 bond pads)
6 OUT
7  VCC
8  REF
Topside Metal: Aluminum
Backside Metal: Silicon
Backside Potential:

Bond Pad Size: .004” x .004” min.
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APPROVED BY: DIE SIZE: .071” x .078” DATE: 9/11/03
MFG: Unitrode THICKNESS: .015” P/N: UCC1804
DG 10.1.2
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